Date

09/02/
10
09/10/

10

09/11/
10

09/11/
10

09/12/
10
09/12/
10

09/16/
10

09/17/
10

09/18/
10

09/19/
10
09/24/
10

09/25/
10

09/25/
10

09/26/
10
10/03/
10
10/12/

10

10/19/
10

10/23/
10

10/24/
10
10/28/
10

11/05/
10
11/07/
10

Time

8:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
8:00 AM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
1:00 PM PDT
8:25 PM PDT
10:50 AM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
7:50 AM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT

7:45 PM PDT

1:30 PM PST

Games for 97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)

Last Updated on April 09, 2024

Away Team

belle tire 96
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
West Kent Hawks
Sun County
Michigan Ice Hawks
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
pk warriors aaa
colorado aaa
chatham aaa
ohio aaa
Geneva Cyclones
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Blue Water Stars
Michigan Ice Hawks
Trenton
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
West Kent Hawks
Rochester Rattlers
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)

Grand Rapids Griffins

Away
Scor
e

5

1

Home Team

97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
lambton 97 aaa
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Sun County
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Grand Rapids Griffins
Oakville Rangers
Farmington Hills Flames
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Lansing Capitals
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Fraser Falcons

97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)

Hom Result

e
Scor
e

3

0

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Tie

Win

Win

Tie

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss



11/12/
10
11/14/

10

11/17/
10

11/18/
10

11/20/
10
12/02/
10
12/03/
10

12/04/
10

12/05/
10

12/05/
10
12/09/
10

12/12/
10

12/17/
10

12/19/
10

12/22/
10

12/30/
10

01/04/
11

01/08/
11

01/09/
11
01/14/
11

01/14/
11

01/15/
11

01/15/
11
01/16/
11

01/22/
11

01/27/
11

01/28/
11

01/30/
11

6:

7:

6:

9

4

5

6

1

7

5

1

:30 PM PST
:30 PM PST
:30 PM PST
:30 PM PST
:30 PM PST
:15 PM PST
:30 PM PST
:00 PM PST
:15 AM PST
:00 PM PST
:30 PM PST
:30 PM PST
:00 PM PST
:00 PM PST
45 PM PST
30 PM PST
15 PM PST
:30 AM PST
:00 PM PST
10:55 AM
PST
:10 PM PST
10:35 AM
PST
:15 PM PST
:40 PM PST
11:30 AM
PST
:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Oakland Grizzlies
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Orchard Lake Pirates
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Michigan Ice Hawks
Rochester Rattlers
Suburban Stars
Fraser Falcons
Suburban Stars
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Lansing Capitals
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Saginaw Badgers
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Waterloo
New Market
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Allen Park
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)

West Kent Hawks

3

Michigan Ice Hawks
Grand Rapids Griffins
Trenton
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Farmington Hills Flames
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
St.Clair Shores
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
flint
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Troy Sting
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Rochester Rattlers
Blue Water Stars
Mt. Clemens
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Upper Ottawa Valley
southpointe
Oakville Rangers
Trenton
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
victory honda peak

97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)

Tie

Tie

Tie

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Tie

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss



02/01/
11
02/05/
11
02/06/

11

02/13/
11

02/15/
11
02/19/
11

02/19/
11

02/20/
11

02/26/
11

02/27/
11
03/06/
11
03/11/

11

03/12/
11

03/12/
11
03/20/
11

04/15/
11

04/15/
11

04/16/
11

04/16/
11
04/29/
11

04/29/
11

04/30/
11

05/06/
11
05/07/
11
05/07/

11

05/13/
11

05/14/
11

05/14/
11

6:00 PM PST
3:30 PM PST
10:40 AM
PST
1:40 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
11:30 AM
PST
6:30 PM PST
1:30 PM PST
5:15 PM PST
2:30 PM PST
9:00 AM PST
6:30 PM PST
12:30 PM
PST
6:00 PM PST
3:15 PM PDT
10:20 AM
PDT
5:20 PM PDT
12:40 PM
PDT
5:35 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
5:00 PM PDT
2:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
11:15 AM
PDT
5:00 PM PDT
8:55 PM PDT
2:05 PM PDT

7:35 PM PDT

97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Westland
Trenton
Lansing Capitals
Michigan Ice Hawks
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Trenton
Farmington Hills Flames
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Victory Honda
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Kensington Valley Rebels

97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)

Suburban Stars
Oakland Grizzlies
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
flint
Suburban Stars
Trenton
Suburban Stars
Canton Crush
Traverse City
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Farmington Hills Flames
regional express aaa
pro hockey aaa
impact hockey aaa
pro hockey aaa
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
hc kladno
Fraser Falcons
Suburban Stars
Crusaders
Oakland Grizzlies
Birmingham Rangers
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)

chesterfield, mo. falcons

Tie

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



09/10/
11
09/23/

11

09/24/
11

09/24/
11

09/25/
11
09/25/
11

10/08/
11

10/14/
11

10/15/
11

10/15/
11
10/16/
11

10/16/
11

10/29/
11

10/29/
11
10/30/
11
11/04/

11

11/04/
11

11/05/
11

11/05/
11
11/06/
11
11/12/

11

11/13/
11

11/20/
11

11/22/
11

11/30/
11

12/04/
11

12/05/
11

12/06/
11

5:00 PM PDT
5:25 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT
3:00 PM PDT
9:25 AM PDT
2:50 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT
9:20 PM PDT
11:20 AM
PDT
4:25 PM PDT
9:05 AM PDT
2:25 PM PDT
9:15 AM PDT
4:45 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
9:20 AM PDT
2:20 PM PDT
7:30 AM PDT
3:50 PM PDT
6:50 AM PST
2:30 PM PST
10:00 AM

PST

10:00 AM
PST

6:00 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
10:00 AM
PST
6:00 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Orchard Lake Pirates
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
chesterfield, mo. falcons
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Chicago Blues
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
chesterfield, mo. falcons
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Suburban Stars
philly jr flyers aaa
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
minneapolis storm aaa
st peters aaa
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Lansing Capitals
Michigan Ice Hawks
Trenton
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Oakland Grizzlies
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)

97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)

Saginaw Badgers
Michigan Nationals
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Farmington Hills Flames
Suburban Stars
chesterfield, mo. falcons
Oakland Grizzlies
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
green bay gamblers aaa
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
indy aaa
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Fraser Falcons
Farmington Hills Flames
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
romeoville huskies aaa
houston wild aaa
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Trenton
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Suburban Stars
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
belle tire 98s

Plymouth

Win

Tie

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Loss

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Tie

Tie



12/08/
11
12/09/
11
12/10/

11

12/11/
11

12/18/
11

12/20/
11

01/07/
12

01/08/
12

01/10/
12

01/21/
12
01/23/
12

01/26/
12

02/03/
12

02/03/
12
02/04/
12
02/04/

12

02/05/
12

02/06/
12

02/11/
12
02/16/
12

02/17/
12

02/18/
12

02/25/
12
03/10/
12

03/17/
12

7:30 PM PST
9:45 AM PST
7:30 PM PST
9:15 AM PST
10:00 AM
PST
7:00 PM PST
4:00 PM PST
10:00 AM
PST
6:30 PM PST
10:10 AM
PST
7:30 PM PST
7:30 PM PST
9:30 AM PST
6:40 PM PST
8:10 AM PST
5:10 PM PST
8:00 AM PST
7:30 PM PST
11:00 AM
PST
7:30 PM PST
7:30 PM PST
3:30 PM PST
3:30 PM PST
2:00 PM PST

5:15 PM PDT

97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Suburban Stars

97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)

97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)

Farmington Hills Flames

97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)

97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Fraser Falcons

97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)

97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Belle Tire Taylor

Henry Ford Hurricanes
colorado rampage
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
LA Jr Kings
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Michigan Ice Hawks
Allen Park
Birmingham Rangers

97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)

97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)

97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)

97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)

97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

16

11

Birmingham Rangers
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Farmington Hills Flames
Michigan Ice Hawks
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Michigan Ice Hawks
Lansing Capitals
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Belle Tire Taylor
Henry Ford Hurricanes
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 cleveland
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Madison Capitols
Victory Honda
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)
Suburban Stars
Farmington Hills Flames
Oakland Grizzlies
Farmington Hills Flames

Michigan Ice Hawks

1 Win
0 Loss
1 Win
2 Loss
2 Tie
5 Loss
2 Win
9 Win
2 Win
2 Win
6 Win
10 Win
4 Tie
0 Win
1 Loss
2 Win
2 Win
1 Loss
1 Loss
3 Tie
0 Win
0 Win
3 Win
1 Win
0 Tie

@ TeamPages



