

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
09/02/ 10	8:00 PM PDT	belle tire 96	5	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	Loss
09/10/ 10	6:00 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	1	lambton 97 aaa	0	Win
09/11/ 10	1:00 PM PDT	West Kent Hawks	1	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	2	Win
09/11/ 10	6:00 PM PDT	Sun County	2	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	1	Loss
09/12/ 10	8:00 AM PDT	Michigan Ice Hawks	1	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	Win
09/12/ 10	1:00 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	1	Sun County	2	Loss
09/16/ 10	8:30 PM PDT	pk warriors aaa	5	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	2	Loss
09/17/ 10	4:00 PM PDT	colorado aaa	3	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	2	Loss
09/18/ 10	11:00 AM PDT	chatham aaa	3	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	1	Loss
09/19/ 10	1:00 PM PDT	ohio aaa	3	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	Tie
09/24/ 10	8:25 PM PDT	Geneva Cyclones	1	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	6	Win
09/25/ 10	10:50 AM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	Grand Rapids Griffins	0	Win
09/25/ 10	6:00 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	1	Oakville Rangers	1	Tie
09/26/ 10	7:50 AM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Farmington Hills Flames	2	Loss
10/03/ 10	4:00 PM PDT	Blue Water Stars	1	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Win
10/12/ 10	7:00 PM PDT	Michigan Ice Hawks	2	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Loss
10/19/ 10	7:00 PM PDT	Trenton	2	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	1	Loss
10/23/ 10	7:00 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	8	Lansing Capitals	1	Win
10/24/ 10	4:00 PM PDT	West Kent Hawks	0	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	Win
10/28/ 10	8:30 PM PDT	Rochester Rattlers	3	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Win
11/05/ 10	7:45 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Fraser Falcons	1	Win
11/07/ 10	1:30 PM PST	Grand Rapids Griffins	8	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Loss

11/12/ 10	6:30 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	2	Michigan Ice Hawks	2	Tie
11/14/ 10	1:30 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	1	Grand Rapids Griffins	1	Tie
11/17/ 10	7:30 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	5	Trenton	5	Tie
11/18/ 10	7:30 PM PST	Oakland Grizzlies	2	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	Win
11/20/ 10	3:30 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	1	Farmington Hills Flames	3	Loss
12/02/ 10	6:15 PM PST	Orchard Lake Pirates	0	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Win
12/03/ 10	1:30 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	5	St.Clair Shores	0	Win
12/04/ 10	4:00 PM PST	Michigan Ice Hawks	1	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	2	Win
12/05/ 10	9:15 AM PST	Rochester Rattlers	2	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	5	Win
12/05/ 10	4:00 PM PST	Suburban Stars	1	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	2	Win
12/09/ 10	7:30 PM PST	Fraser Falcons	4	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	Loss
12/12/ 10	1:30 PM PST	Suburban Stars	1	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Win
12/17/ 10	7:00 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	flint	1	Loss
12/19/ 10	3:00 PM PST	Lansing Capitals	3	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	Tie
12/22/ 10	6:45 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Troy Sting	1	Win
12/30/ 10	7:30 PM PST	Saginaw Badgers	0	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	5	Win
01/04/ 11	6:15 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Rochester Rattlers	3	Loss
01/08/ 11	9:30 AM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Blue Water Stars	0	Win
01/09/ 11	4:00 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	6	Mt. Clemens	2	Win
01/14/ 11	10:55 AM PST	Waterloo	1	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	Win
01/14/ 11	5:10 PM PST	New Market	3	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	2	Loss
01/15/ 11	10:35 AM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Upper Ottawa Valley	2	Win
01/15/ 11	6:15 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	southpointe	2	Win
01/16/ 11	1:40 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Oakville Rangers	1	Loss
01/22/ 11	11:30 AM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	1	Trenton	0	Win
01/27/ 11	7:30 PM PST	Allen Park	1	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Win
01/28/ 11	5:00 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	7	victory honda peak	0	Win
01/30/	1:30 PM PST	West Kent Hawks	3	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	2	Loss

02/01/ 11	6:00 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Suburban Stars	0	Tie
02/05/ 11	3:30 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Oakland Grizzlies	2	Win
02/06/ 11	10:40 AM PST	Westland	0	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	8	Win
02/13/ 11	1:40 PM PST	Trenton	4	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	1	Loss
02/15/ 11	6:00 PM PST	Lansing Capitals	1	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	Win
02/19/ 11	11:30 AM PST	Michigan Ice Hawks	1	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Win
02/19/ 11	6:30 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	6	flint	0	Win
02/20/ 11	1:30 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	2	Suburban Stars	6	Loss
02/26/ 11	5:15 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	Trenton	1	Win
02/27/ 11	2:30 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	2	Suburban Stars	1	Win
03/06/ 11	9:00 AM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	Canton Crush	0	Win
03/11/	6:30 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	6	Traverse City	2	Win
03/12/ 11	12:30 PM PST	Trenton	0	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Tie
03/12/	6:00 PM PST	Farmington Hills Flames	0	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Tie
03/20/ 11	3:15 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Farmington Hills Flames	0	Tie
04/15/ 11	10:20 AM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	regional express aaa	0	Tie
04/15/ 11	5:20 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	pro hockey aaa	0	Tie
04/16/ 11	12:40 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	impact hockey aaa	0	Tie
04/16/ 11	5:35 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	pro hockey aaa	0	Tie
04/29/ 11	11:00 AM PDT	Victory Honda	0	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Tie
04/29/ 11	5:00 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	hc kladno	0	Tie
04/30/ 11	2:30 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Fraser Falcons	0	Tie
05/06/ 11	8:30 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Suburban Stars	0	Tie
05/07/ 11	11:15 AM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Crusaders	0	Tie
05/07/ 11	5:00 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Oakland Grizzlies	0	Tie
05/13/ 11	8:55 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Birmingham Rangers	0	Tie
05/14/ 11	2:05 PM PDT	Kensington Valley Rebels	0	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Tie
05/14/	7:35 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	chesterfield, mo. falcons	0	Tie

09/10/ 11	5:00 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	5	Saginaw Badgers	1	Win
09/23/ 11	5:25 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	2	Michigan Nationals	2	Tie
09/24/ 11	9:00 AM PDT	Orchard Lake Pirates	0	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	7	Win
09/24/ 11	3:00 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	1	Farmington Hills Flames	1	Tie
09/25/ 11	9:25 AM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	Suburban Stars	2	Win
09/25/ 11	2:50 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	6	chesterfield, mo. falcons	2	Win
10/08/ 11	4:30 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Oakland Grizzlies	5	Loss
10/14/ 11	9:20 PM PDT	chesterfield, mo. falcons	4	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Tie
10/15/ 11	11:20 AM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	8	green bay gamblers aaa	1	Win
10/15/ 11	4:25 PM PDT	Chicago Blues	2	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Win
10/16/	9:05 AM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	5	indy aaa	2	Win
10/16/ 11	2:25 PM PDT	chesterfield, mo. falcons	1	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Win
10/29/ 11	9:15 AM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Fraser Falcons	0	Win
10/29/ 11	4:45 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	1	Farmington Hills Flames	5	Loss
10/30/ 11	11:00 AM PDT	Suburban Stars	5	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	Loss
11/04/ 11	9:20 AM PDT	philly jr flyers aaa	4	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	6	Win
11/04/ 11	2:20 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	5	romeoville huskies aaa	0	Win
11/05/ 11	7:30 AM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	2	houston wild aaa	1	Win
11/05/ 11	3:50 PM PDT	minneapolis storm aaa	3	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	Tie
11/06/ 11	6:50 AM PST	st peters aaa	2	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	1	Loss
11/12/ 11	2:30 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	1	Trenton	2	Loss
11/13/ 11	10:00 AM PST	Lansing Capitals	2	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	6	Win
11/20/	10:00 AM PST	Michigan Ice Hawks	2	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Loss
11/22/	6:00 PM PST	Trenton	7	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	2	Loss
11/30/	6:00 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	1	Suburban Stars	2	Loss
12/04/ 11	10:00 AM PST	Oakland Grizzlies	6	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	2	Loss
12/05/ 11	6:00 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	belle tire 98s	0	Tie
			0	Plymouth	0	Tie

12/08/	7:30 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	Birmingham Rangers	1	Win
11 12/09/	9:45 AM PST	Suburban Stars	2	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Loss
11				` ,		
12/10/ 11	7:30 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	2	Farmington Hills Flames	1	Win
12/11/ 11	9:15 AM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	1	Michigan Ice Hawks	2	Loss
12/18/ 11	10:00 AM PST	Farmington Hills Flames	2	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	2	Tie
12/20/ 11	7:00 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Michigan Ice Hawks	5	Loss
01/07/ 12	4:00 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	Lansing Capitals	2	Win
01/08/ 12	10:00 AM PST	Fraser Falcons	2	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	9	Win
01/10/ 12	6:30 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	16	Belle Tire Taylor	2	Win
01/21/ 12	10:10 AM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	11	Henry Ford Hurricanes	2	Win
01/23/ 12	7:30 PM PST	Belle Tire Taylor	0	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	6	Win
01/26/ 12	7:30 PM PST	Henry Ford Hurricanes	0	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	10	Win
02/03/ 12	9:30 AM PST	colorado rampage	4	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Tie
02/03/ 12	6:40 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	6	97 cleveland	0	Win
02/04/ 12	8:10 AM PST	LA Jr Kings	2	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	1	Loss
02/04/ 12	5:10 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Madison Capitols	2	Win
02/05/ 12	8:00 AM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	Victory Honda	2	Win
02/06/ 12	7:30 PM PST	Michigan Ice Hawks	3	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	1	Loss
02/11/ 12	11:00 AM PST	Allen Park	4	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	1	Loss
02/16/ 12	7:30 PM PST	Birmingham Rangers	3	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	3	Tie
02/17/ 12	7:30 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	6	Suburban Stars	0	Win
02/18/ 12	3:30 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	2	Farmington Hills Flames	0	Win
02/25/ 12	3:30 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	4	Oakland Grizzlies	3	Win
03/10/ 12	2:00 PM PST	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	5	Farmington Hills Flames	1	Win
03/17/ 12	5:15 PM PDT	97 Belle Tire AA (SOUTH)	0	Michigan Ice Hawks	0	Tie